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ATF DX-3
Automatic Transmission Fluid

DESCRIPTION
International Lubricant Company’s ATF DX-3 is a high grade automatic transmission fluid designed for use 
where Dexron® III or Dexron® II fluid are called for. ATF DX-3 is very stable to reduce oxidation, wear, 
corrosion, foam and has a very high viscosity index along with friction modifiers and outstanding detergent 
dispersents that allows excellent smooth shift performance. 

APPLICATIONS
ILC’s ATF DX-3 may be used in passenger car, light duty and heavy duty truck automatic transmissions, 
power steering units, torque converters, special hydraulic systems on off-road equipment where this type 
of fluid is specified. ATF DX-3 is recommended in OEM application from Ford, Holden, Toyota, Mitsubishi, 
Mazda, Volvo along with many more, always refer to the owner’s manual/handbook.

BENEFITS
• Excellent smooth shift performance.
• Reduces oxidation, wear and corrosion.
• Very high viscosity index.
• Designed for a wide range of applications.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

   PRODUCT 
 CODE

POUR
POINT°C

-21

VISCOSITY
100°C

17.20

VISCOSITY
40°C
152

VISCOSITY
INDEX

122

PACK 
SIZE

CARTON 
QTY

ATFDX3.01
ATFDX3.05
ATFDX3.20
ATFDX3.70

ATFDX3.205
ATFDX3.100

1L
5L

20L
70L

205L
1000L

      6
      3
      1
      1
      1
      1    

Dexron IIID/F/H
Ford Mercon

(Check owners manual before use)

ZF TE-ML 14A
MAN 339 Type Z1/V1

Allison C-4
Caterpillar TO-2

When using this fluid a complete flush is advised for maximum performance.    Updated Oct 2016


