

PRODUCT	PACK	CARTON
CODE	Size	QTY
ATFDX3.01	1L	6
ATFDX3.05	5L	3
ATFDX3.20	20L	1
ATFDX3.70	70L	1
ATFDX3.205	205L	1
ATFDX3.100	1000L	1



DESCRIPTION

International Lubricant Company's ATF DX-3 is a high grade automatic transmission fluid designed for use where Dexron® III or Dexron® II fluid are called for. ATF DX-3 is very stable to reduce oxidation, wear, corrosion, foam and has a very high viscosity index along with friction modifiers and outstanding detergent dispersents that allows excellent smooth shift performance.

APPLICATIONS

ILC's ATF DX-3 may be used in passenger car, light duty and heavy duty truck automatic transmissions, power steering units, torque converters, special hydraulic systems on off-road equipment where this type of fluid is specified. ATF DX-3 is recommended in OEM application from Ford, Holden, Toyota, Mitsubishi, Mazda, Volvo along with many more, always refer to the owner's manual/handbook.

BENEFITS

- Excellent smooth shift performance.
- Reduces oxidation, wear and corrosion.
- Very high viscosity index.
- Designed for a wide range of applications.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

Dexron IIID/F/H Ford Mercon Allison C-4 Caterpillar TO-2 ZF TE-ML 14A MAN 339 Type Z1/V1

(Check owners manual before use)

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

VISCOSITY	VISCOSITY	VISCOSITY	POUR
40°C	100°C	INDEX	POINT°C
152	17.20	122	-21

When using this fluid a complete flush is advised for maximum performance.

Updated Oct 2016